Nordhessische Dartliga - Saison 2024 / 2025

Platz Name
1  Wichert, Christian
2  Crook, Dennis
3 Hartmann, Gereon
4  Derksen, Markus
5 Tewes, Stephan
6  Pietsch, Christopher
7  Derksen-Lindow, Erwin
8  Spenner, Ralf
9  Mueller, Bastian
10 Kagerbauer, Christian
11 Vogt, Jordan
12 Hentschel, Markus
13 Boehm, Dominik
14  Altrogge, Mika
15 Brockmann, Toni
16  Mc Laughlin, Patrick
17 Duesterhaus, Tobias
18 Schach, Bastian
19 Thiele, Marius
20 Werner, Tobias
21 KundmAller, Miguel
22 Vogt, Matthias
23 Bunte, Lothar
24 Reiprich, Dennis
25 Paetz, Marvin
26 Derksen, Johann
27 Derksen, Andrej
28 Wolke, Michael
29 Schenk, Robin
30 Gockel, Kevin
31 Haberhausen, Niklas
32 Patzer, Juergen
33 Ruecker, Sebastian
34 Bieber, Daniel
35 Meier, Luca
36 Blase, Guenter
37 Meier, Chris
38 Hagemeier, Guido
39 Drebs, Florian
40 Suhl, Stefan
41 Jaehnig, Christian
42 Bielefeld, Kevin
43 Isaak, David
44  Schaub, Thorsten
45  Schaefers, Markus
46  Willeke, Michael
47 Boeger, Peter
48 Batten, Eddie
49 Lira, Orlow
50 Spannagel, Andreas

Mannschaft
Paderborn Steelers 1
Paderborn Steelers 1
DC Wawuri Warriors
DC Triple One
Steeldart Herbram 2
Paderborn Steelers 1
DC Triple One

DC Wawuri Warriors
DC Wawuri Warriors
DC Bad Driburg

DC Bad Driburg

DC Bad Driburg

The Bull KingA's
Holpen Steelfighters
DC Bad Driburg
Paderborn Steelers 1
Steeldart Herbram 2
Stahlhart Herbram
Paderborn Steelers 1
DC Bad Driburg

DC Bad Driburg
Paderborn Steelers 1
DC Wawuri Warriors
The Bull KingA's

DC Wawuri Warriors
DC Triple One

DC Triple One
Steeldart Herbram 2
Paderborn Steelers 2
Holpen Steelfighters
Holpen Steelfighters
DC Wawuri Warriors
Stahlhart Herbram
DC Wawuri Warriors
Holpen Steelfighters
Steeldart Herbram 2
Holpen Steelfighters
Steeldart Herbram 2
DC Wawuri Warriors
Paderborn Steelers 2
Steeldart Herbram 2
Paderborn Steelers 2
DC Triple One
Paderborn Steelers 2
Holpen Steelfighters
DC Wawuri Warriors
Holpen Steelfighters
Paderborn Steelers 2
The Bull KingA's

DC Neuenbeken 2

Anzahl

21
22
15
19
17
18
15
14
14
12
13
13
16
12
12
14
16
18
8
11
12
13
14
16
8
13
14
15
16
6
9
10
14
6
6
8

12

10
11
14

11
19
20

Punkte

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0

Spiele

17:4
16:6
15:0
15:4
14:3
14:4
13:2
11:3
11:3
10:2
10:3
10:3
10:6
9:3
9:3
9:5
9:7
9:9
8:0
8:3
8:4
8:5
8:6
8:8
7:1
7:6
77
7:8
79
6:0
6:3
6:4
6:8
5:1
5:1
5:3
5:4
5:7
4:2
4:4
4:5
4:6
4:7
4:10
3:3
34
35
3:8
3:16
3:17

Legs
55:21
55:29
45:13
48:27
44:19
45:18
41:18
39:16
37:15
32:13
33:14
33:18
37:27
30:14
30:17
30:24
35:31
33:32
24:3
28:14
28:17
27:19
33:23
33:30
21:11
26:26
28:26
28:29
27:35
18:2
20:16
23:17
27:27
17:7
15:8
19:14
19:15
22:26
14:10
15:17
15:20
12:25
16:25
19:36
10:14
12:17
16:15
11:25
26:51
27:56
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Nordhessische Dartliga - Saison 2024 / 2025

Platz Name
51 Koerte, Christoph
52  GrAVtner, Eupen
53 Ruecker, Tobias
54  Hueneke, Christian
55 Rogal, Michael
56 Loos, Florian
57 Hohmann, Marcel
58 Vohs, Benedikt
59 Beckmann, Manuel
60 Zert, Edwin
61 Ruesing, Benedikt
62 Schuster, Joachim
62 Poehl, Danilo
63  Muenster, Philipp
64 Hohmann, Thomas
65 Meyer, Patrick (2)
66 Meise, Kai
67 Hoischen, Hendrik
68 Kaluza, Darius
69 Striewe, Patrick
70 Reiprich, Patrick
71 Baumert, Daniel
72  Kriener, Kai
73 SchAfning, Bernd
74  Steins, Marlon
75 Willeke, Herma
75 Stork, Jessica
76 Nowok, Jonas
77 Rojahn, Alexander
78 Kriener, Nils
79 Schroeder, Heike
80 Linnemann, Martin
81 Peine, Anna

Mannschaft

DC Bad Driburg
Holpen Steelfighters
Stahlhart Herbram
Holpen Steelfighters
DC Triple One

Paderborn Steelers 2

Holpen Steelfighters
Stahlhart Herbram
Stahlhart Herbram
DC Triple One
Stahlhart Herbram
DC Bad Driburg
Steeldart Herbram 2
Stahlhart Herbram
Holpen Steelfighters
Stahlhart Herbram
DC Neuenbeken 2
DC Neuenbeken 2
DC Neuenbeken 2
Stahlhart Herbram
The Bull KingA's
The Bull KingA's
DC Neuenbeken 2
DC Bad Driburg
Holpen Steelfighters
DC Wawuri Warriors
The Bull KingA’'s
The Bull KingA's
DC Neuenbeken 2
DC Neuenbeken 2
DC Neuenbeken 2
DC Neuenbeken 2

Paderborn Steelers 2

Anzahl
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Punkte

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0

Spiele

2:0
2:1
2:3
2:4
2:5
2:6
2:7
2:8
2:8
1:0
1:2
1:2
1:2
1:2
1:3
1:6
1:6
1:7
1:8
1:9
1:10
1:11
0:1
0:2
0:2
0:2
0:2
0:4
0:4
0:9
0:11
0:11
0:13

Legs
6:2
75

6:12

7:13

12:15

7:21

13:22

13:26

10:27
31
5:6
5:7
5:7
5:8

5:10

7:18

5:20

11:23

7:25

8:28

12:31

13:33
0:3
2:6
1:6
0:6
0:6

3:12

2:12

8:27

7:33

6:33

6:39
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